Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. -  Einsteinstraat 13  - 3281 NJ - Numansdorp - The Netherlands
 Phone +31 (0) 186 601 299 -  Fax  +31 (0) 186 890 717 -  info@atexxo.com - www.atexxo.com
Explosion Proof Air Conditioners, ATEX Zone 2 Ducted AC Units
(can be attached to flexible ducts of varying lengths, optional fresh air intake)
Atexxo Manufacturing BV explosion proof air conditioners (ATEX) developed for 24/7 operation in
high ambient (dessert/tropical) conditions. These split units are designed for safe use in zone 2
gas/vapor explosive atmospheres. ATEX Zone 2 is the European equivalent for US, NEC Class 1
Division 2 equipment. (C1D2)

Refrigerant: R32    (R410A on request)
ATEX:  Unit Assessment Certificate: Zone 2, II 3G; Ex nC ec ic h IIC T3 Gc
 (IECEx certification on request)
Table below; Ordering information Atexxo Explosion Proof Ducted Units
ATEX Ducted Units
Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. Atex Zone
Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity R32(kg) /GWP
Dimension indoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Dimension outdoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Order Number Weight (kg) Weight (kg)
AIR-EX-FBA-35-R32 Zone 2 12.000 BTU / 1.0RT / 3.5kW 4.0 kW 0,76 / 675 245x700x800, 28kg 550x765x285,32 kg
AIR-EX-FBA-50-R32 Zone 2 18.000 BTU / 1.5RT / 5.0kW 5.8 kW 1,4 / 675 245x700x800, 28kg 735x825x300, 47kg
AIR-EX-FBA-60-R32 Zone 2 20.000 BTU / 1.7RT / 6.0kW 7.0 kW 1,45 / 675 245x1000x800, 35kg 735x825x300, 47kg
AIR-EX-FBA-71-R32 Zone 2 24.000 BTU / 2RT / 7.1kW 8kW 2,95 / 675 245x1000x800, 35kg 990x940x320,70 kg
AIR-EX-FBA-10-R32 Zone 2 35.000 BTU / 3 RT / 10kW 11 kW 3,75 / 675 245x1.400x800, 46kg 1430x940x320, 92 kg
AIR-EX-FBA-12-R32 Zone 2 43.000 BTU / 3.6RT / 12.5kW 14kW 3,75 / 675 245x1.400x800, 46kg 1430x940x320, 92 kg
AIR-EX-FBA-14-R32 Zone 2 50.000 BTU / 4RT / 14kW 16kW 3,75 / 675 245x1.400x800, 46kg 1430x940x320, 92 kg